
Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 1 Clavel, Maurice TNB Malterdingen M2088 1 5:48 1 36:47 4 17:51 2 1 : 0 0 : 2 6 
2 100 Schmid, Stefan Post SV Tübingen M2581 1 6:30 3 36:45 3 18:16 3 1 : 0 1 : 3 1 
3 102 Schultz, Roman Borener SV M2581 2 7:36 23 36:31 2 18:49 5 1 : 0 2 : 5 6 
4 131 Müller, Jochen SV Kirchzarten M3074 1 7:53 28 37:36 9 19:09 7 1 : 0 4 : 3 8 
5 117 Fecker, Julian SauterCumulusFreiburg M1889 1 6:25 2 37:51 11 20:32 15 1 : 0 4 : 4 8 
6 116 Bürger, Jan SauterCumulusFreiburg M2581 3 8:10 30 35:54 1 20:45 19 1 : 0 4 : 4 9 
7 23 Zipf, David TNB Malterdingen M4065 1 6:56 8 38:06 12 19:58 10 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
8 45 Brengartner, Frank TV Pfaffenweiler M3074 2 8:34 39 37:25 8 19:24 8 1 : 0 5 : 2 3 
9 118 Käshammer, Roland SC Lauf M5552 1 7:42 26 38:18 13 20:09 11 1 : 0 6 : 0 9 

10 3 Bär, Markus TNB Malterdingen M4065 2 8:44 46 37:40 10 19:48 9 1 : 0 6 : 1 2 
11 16 Schunk, Oliver TNB Malterdingen M3571 1 6:59 9 37:15 6 22:22 39 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 
12 132 Schwär, Benedikt SV Kirchzarten M2582 4 7:33 20 38:23 14 20:19 13 1:07:15*
13 57 Lißmann, Simon WVC-Kasel M2084 2 8:40 44 37:18 7 20:19 13 1:07:17*
14 22 Wild, Marcus TNB Malterdingen M3569 2 6:31 4 39:52 18 21:04 20 1 : 0 7 : 2 7 
15 46 Gissler, Stefan TV Pfaffenweiler M4066 3 8:35 40 38:26 15 20:36 18 1 : 0 7 : 3 7 
16 51 Mayer, Gernot TV Pfaffenweiler M4067 4 8:06 29 39:27 17 20:10 12 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 
17 122 Bergbach, Roland Sick-Ausdauer M3572 3 8:58 48 36:53 5 22:02 34 1 : 0 7 : 5 3 
18 11 Huber, Michael TNB Malterdingen M2084 3 8:59 49 43:33 46 15:24 1 1 : 0 7 : 5 6 
19 2 Bachmann, Lars TNB Malterdingen M2087 4 7:08 12 40:22 24 21:09 22 1 : 0 8 : 3 9 
20 119 Serr, Günther SC Lauf M5056 1 7:06 10 41:22 33 20:33 16 1 : 0 9 : 0 1 
21 31 Eschle, Volker Tri Team Freiburg M4563 1 7:07 11 39:59 20 22:00 33 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 
22 44 Schäferling, Martin TSV Calw M2088 5 7:25 18 40:15 22 21:59 32 1 : 0 9 : 3 9 
23 26 Schneider, Sven TV Riegel M3571 4 7:24 17 39:54 19 22:26 40 1 : 0 9 : 4 4 
24 72 Schalk, Oliver Karlsruher Lemminge M2579 5 6:33 5 41:02 29 21:13 23 1:09:48*
25 15 Reichert, Martin TNB Malterdingen M3571 5 7:41 25 39:22 16 23:00 47 1 : 1 0 : 0 3 
26 50 Mader, Manuel TV Pfaffenweiler M3078 3 8:39 43 40:24 25 21:17 24 1 : 1 0 : 2 0 
27 10 Hoffmann, Max TNB Malterdingen M2583 6 7:22 16 41:10 31 22:13 37 1 : 1 0 : 4 5 
28 24 Zipse, Klaus TNB Malterdingen M3569 6 9:19 55 40:19 23 21:24 26 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 
29 18 Stader, Klaus TNB Malterdingen M5056 2 7:39 24 40:33 26 23:07 48 1 : 1 1 : 1 9 
30 115 Schneider, Tobias RWL M4561 2 8:42 45 41:32 35 21:08 21 1 : 1 1 : 2 2 
31 71 Vogel, Valentin Kaiserstuhl Runners M2583 7 8:48 47 42:17 41 20:33 16 1 : 1 1 : 3 8 
32 69 Flesch, Herbert Kaiserstuhl Runners M3569 7 11:51 86 41:08 30 18:41 4 1 : 1 1 : 4 0 
33 14 Nönninger, Andreas TNB Malterdingen M3569 8 9:38 59 40:12 21 21:53 30 1 : 1 1 : 4 3 
34 42 Fernando, Danushke David Tri TV Heitersheim M1889 2 - - 50:13 - 21:54 31 1 : 1 2 : 0 7 
35 39 Renard, Gabin Tri Team Freiburg M2580 8 7:09 13 42:14 40 22:45 45 1 : 1 2 : 0 8 
36 9 Höfflin, Frank TNB Malterdingen M4067 5 8:16 33 40:49 27 23:17 49 1 : 1 2 : 2 2 
37 142 Fuchs, Jörg TB Freistett M4563 3 7:51 27 42:33 42 22:02 34 1 : 1 2 : 2 6 
38 17 Schwer, Uwe TNB Malterdingen M4067 6 10:06 68 41:01 28 21:32 27 1 : 1 2 : 3 9 
39 68 Enghauser, Harald Kaiserstuhl Runners M3569 9 9:53 64 41:11 32 21:38 28 1 : 1 2 : 4 2 
40 130 Molz , Christoph SV Kirchzarten M5056 3 8:32 38 41:30 34 22:43 43 1 : 1 2 : 4 5 
41 8 Görlitz, Florian TNB Malterdingen M2582 9 7:31 19 43:39 48 21:51 29 1 : 1 3 : 0 1 
42 13 Kesselring, Christian TNB Malterdingen M3077 4 - - 48:31 - 24:33 61 1 : 1 3 : 0 4 
43 129 Krüger, Claus SV Kirchzarten M4559 4 6:55 7 41:34 36 24:36 63 1 : 1 3 : 0 5 
44 126 Börner, Paul SSV Freiburg M2086 6 6:34 6 43:56 51 24:30 59 1 : 1 5 : 0 0 
45 63 Hofmann, Jan DLRG Hexental M3075 5 9:36 58 41:46 38 23:47 53 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 
46 112 Metzger, Rolf TV Lahr M4560 5 8:22 35 44:13 54 22:42 42 1 : 1 5 : 1 7 
47 106 Breyer, Ralf Tunibergläufer M3569 10 12:16 90 44:22 58 19:07 6 1 : 1 5 : 4 5 
48 55 Wagner, Thomas Wagner Racing M4563 6 10:16 71 44:14 56 21:18 25 1 : 1 5 : 4 8 
49 121 Murst, Julian Schlimmer geht`s n M2583 10 9:17 54 41:45 37 24:54 65 1 : 1 5 : 5 6 
50 97 Sebastian, Daniel ohne M3076 6 8:36 41 43:42 49 24:15 56 1 : 1 6 : 3 3 
51 43 Grube , Christian TSV Calw M3076 7 8:38 42 43:21 44 24:58 66 1 : 1 6 : 5 7 
52 5 Bürk, Jens TNB Malterdingen M4066 7 8:14 32 42:11 39 26:45 84 1 : 1 7 : 1 0 
53 124 Delitzsch, Roland Sparkasse Offenburg M5058 4 9:11 52 44:13 54 23:56 54 1 : 1 7 : 2 0 
54 114 Läufer, Herbert RVC Reute M4561 7 8:21 34 43:25 45 25:58 75 1 : 1 7 : 4 4 
55 107 Ortlieb, Robert TUS Münstertal M4066 8 10:04 67 44:10 52 23:32 51 1 : 1 7 : 4 6 
56 37 Kübler, Thomas Tri Team Freiburg M4563 8 7:34 21 43:35 47 26:42 82 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 
57 61 Oberle , Ralf DLRG Emmendingen M4068 9 9:34 57 44:10 52 24:26 58 1 : 1 8 : 1 0 
58 145 Müller, Andrej TG Stahlseydel M3571 11 9:09 51 47:02 68 22:16 38 1 : 1 8 : 2 7 
59 56 Stark, Alexander Wöhrl Team SSV Ulm M2086 7 7:35 22 48:53 82 22:28 41 1 : 1 8 : 5 6 
60 105 Beck, Ralf TTC Altdorf M3075 8 11:21 84 45:32 61 22:05 36 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
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Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

61 70 Nowak, Stefan Kaiserstuhl Runners M3572 12 10:01 65 43:54 50 25:16 68 1 : 1 9 : 1 1 
62 109 Scherzer, Karl TV Eichstetten M6048 1 11:16 83 42:40 43 25:24 69 1 : 1 9 : 2 0 
63 91 Metzger, Patrick ohne M3569 13 9:30 56 44:24 59 25:30 71 1 : 1 9 : 2 4 
64 103 Kleiser, Charlie Borussia MG M4065 10 12:18 91 44:17 57 23:18 50 1 : 1 9 : 5 3 
65 84 Griesbaum, Wolfram ohne M3075 9 10:14 70 45:03 60 24:41 64 1 : 1 9 : 5 8 
66 54 Wittmer, Rüdiger TV Wolfenweiler-Sch M4064 11 11:01 78 45:38 62 24:19 57 1 : 2 0 : 5 8 
67 137 Dr.Rosenberger, Mark SV Waldkirch M4560 9 9:47 63 46:50 67 24:31 60 1 : 2 1 : 0 8 
68 38 Nübling, Rüdiger Tri Team Freiburg M3570 14 11:06 80 47:23 69 22:55 46 1 : 2 1 : 2 4 
69 27 Staiger, Jörg TV Riegel M4066 12 10:23 75 47:27 71 23:35 52 1 : 2 1 : 2 5 
70 138 Österreich, Fritz SVB Hüfingen M5550 2 10:07 69 48:47 81 22:43 43 1 : 2 1 : 3 7 
71 104 Schauer, Steffen-Lars TSV Wellendingen M4067 13 9:41 60 46:29 65 25:36 72 1 : 2 1 : 4 6 
72 30 Hettich, Michael RSC Riegel M2084 8 9:16 53 46:48 66 26:51 85 1 : 2 2 : 5 5 
73 125 Franki, Christoph Sport Weiß Team M3569 15 - - 56:26 - 26:39 80 1 : 2 3 : 0 5 
74 28 Braxmaier, Roland TV Sexau M4559 10 8:29 36 47:39 74 27:10 87 1 : 2 3 : 1 8 
75 52 Schweizer, Frank TV Pfaffenweiler M4065 14 10:22 74 47:31 73 25:29 70 1 : 2 3 : 2 2 
76 136 Maurer, Jan SV Neptun Umkirch M3571 16 9:43 61 47:51 75 26:15 77 1 : 2 3 : 4 9 
77 75 Arib, Mehdi ohne M3571 17 10:58 76 47:28 72 25:39 73 1 : 2 4 : 0 5 
78 144 Liebold, Dirk TG Stahlseydel M3573 18 8:11 31 48:30 78 27:32 89 1 : 2 4 : 1 3 
79 140 Österreich, Pascal SVB Hüfingen M1692 1 7:21 15 53:23 95 23:57 55 1 : 2 4 : 4 1 
80 110 Degenkolb, Rico TV Endingen M4563 11 10:59 77 50:05 86 24:35 62 1 : 2 5 : 3 9 
81 93 Reichenbach, Hubert ohne M4561 12 10:19 73 48:38 79 27:08 86 1 : 2 6 : 0 5 
82 65 Kreß, Jochen FC Kirnbach M3570 19 11:07 81 47:59 76 27:58 90 1 : 2 7 : 0 4 
83 79 Fecker, Rainer ohne M5553 3 12:01 88 49:01 84 26:19 78 1 : 2 7 : 2 1 
84 76 Bienmüller, Michael ohne M3569 20 11:09 82 49:54 85 27:18 88 1 : 2 8 : 2 1 
85 96 Schuler, Wolfgang ohne M4559 13 12:09 89 50:14 87 26:10 76 1 : 2 8 : 3 3 
86 47 Große-Bölting, Jürgen TV Pfaffenweiler M3571 21 14:40 101 47:23 69 26:41 81 1 : 2 8 : 4 4 
87 87 Hirzle, Philipp ohne M2583 11 10:02 66 52:31 92 26:44 83 1 : 2 9 : 1 7 
88 135 Maier, Peter SV Neptun Umkirch M4066 15 11:03 79 52:31 92 25:46 74 1 : 2 9 : 2 0 
89 94 Ruf, Felix ohne M4067 16 12:27 93 46:25 64 30:51 98 1 : 2 9 : 4 3 
90 82 Galanis, Thomas ohne M4068 17 10:17 72 51:16 90 28:15 92 1 : 2 9 : 4 8 
91 32 Grüner, Joachim Tri Team Freiburg M4560 14 7:19 14 45:58 63 36:36 103 1 : 2 9 : 5 3 
92 29 Hettich, Marc RSC Riegel M2580 12 11:56 87 48:53 82 29:15 94 1 : 3 0 : 0 4 
93 146 Seydel, Jens TG Stahlseydel M3075 10 13:23 96 52:10 91 25:01 67 1 : 3 0 : 3 4 
94 62 Schätzle, Wolfgang DLRG Emmendingen M4561 15 12:47 95 50:45 88 28:14 91 1 : 3 1 : 4 6 
95 98 Winter, Carlo ohne M5553 4 13:47 98 52:54 94 26:35 79 1 : 3 3 : 1 6 
96 151 Müller, Andreas ohne M2084 9 12:42 94 48:41 80 32:52 99 1 : 3 4 : 1 5 
97 134 Walzer, Stefan SV Mundingen M4065 18 12:25 92 51:10 89 30:44 97 1 : 3 4 : 1 9 
98 80 Fleck, Heiko ohne M3078 11 9:45 62 48:23 77 37:13 104 1 : 3 5 : 2 1 
99 78 Dvorak, Wolfgang ohne M4064 19 9:01 50 56:47 96 29:39 95 1 : 3 5 : 2 7 

100 127 Balschbach, Andreas SV Ettenheimweiler M4066 20 11:39 85 57:06 97 33:19 101 1 : 4 2 : 0 4 
101 86 Helde, Alexander ohne M2085 10 16:09 103 57:12 98 28:52 93 1 : 4 2 : 1 3 
102 113 Steinfels, Werner RSV Teningen M7037 1 14:07 99 59:03 101 29:39 95 1 : 4 2 : 4 9 
103 128 Meyer, Werner SV Ettenheimweiler M4065 21 13:26 97 59:47 102 33:05 100 1 : 4 6 : 1 8 
104 60 Leimgruber, Bernd DLRG Emmendingen M5054 5 14:37 100 58:13 100 36:23 102 1 : 4 9 : 1 3 
105 77 Bühler, Ralf ohne M4562 16 14:54 102 57:23 99 38:33 105 1 : 5 0 : 5 0 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 149 Clausen, Josephine Sauter - Cumulus -Freiburg W2583 1 8:07 3 39:00 1 21:44 1 1 : 0 8 : 5 1 
2 147 Lienemann, Anja TNB Malterdingen W3569 1 7:12 1 39:53 2 22:09 2 1 : 0 9 : 1 4 
3 74 Uhlig, Bettina Mengens Triathleten W2087 1 8:19 5 41:35 3 22:34 3 1 : 1 2 : 2 8 
4 49 Leipold, Heike TV Pfaffenweiler W3076 1 8:45 7 45:43 5 22:56 4 1 : 1 7 : 2 4 
5 20 Vogel, Miriam TNB Malterdingen W3075 2 8:17 4 45:02 4 26:24 9 1 : 1 9 : 4 3 
6 33 Haberstroh, Ramona Tri Team Freiburg W1889 1 7:27 2 46:55 8 26:00 8 1 : 2 0 : 2 2 
7 81 Foerster, Katharina ohne W3074 3 11:35 15 45:54 6 24:31 7 1 : 2 2 : 0 0 
8 120 Serr, Maria SC Lauf W5057 1 10:57 11 48:07 10 23:28 6 1 : 2 2 : 3 2 
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Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

9 21 Wendenius Görlitz, Rita TNB Malterdingen W5056 2 11:49 16 47:37 9 23:10 5 1 : 2 2 : 3 6 
10 108 Stader, Rebecca TUS Teningen W2088 2 8:27 6 49:24 11 27:24 11 1 : 2 5 : 1 5 
11 133 Temme, Sigrun SV Kirchzarten W4563 1 11:14 14 46:21 7 27:53 12 1 : 2 5 : 2 8 
12 89 Kromer, Carmen ohne W5058 3 10:12 9 49:39 12 28:38 14 1 : 2 8 : 2 9 
13 83 Gauerhof, Lydia ohne W2087 3 10:53 10 50:55 13 26:42 10 1 : 2 8 : 3 0 
14 35 Himmelsbach, Sabine Tri Team Freiburg W4067 1 9:39 8 51:56 14 29:39 15 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 
15 139 Österreich, Monika SVB Hüfingen W5058 4 11:12 13 53:57 16 28:36 13 1 : 3 3 : 4 5 
16 6 Bürk, Sofie TNB Malterdingen W1692 1 11:10 12 52:32 15 34:30 17 1 : 3 8 : 1 2 
17 66 Hoffmann, Viola Fyrfad Maastricht W2086 4 12:06 17 58:15 17 34:08 16 1 : 4 4 : 2 9 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 140 Österreich, Pascal SVB Hüfingen M1692 1 7:21 1 53:23 1 23:57 1 1 : 2 4 : 4 1 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 6 Bürk, Sofie TNB Malterdingen W1692 1 11:10 1 52:32 1 34:30 1 1 : 3 8 : 1 2 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 117 Fecker, Julian SauterCumulusFreiburg M1889 1 6:25 1 37:51 1 20:32 1 1 : 0 4 : 4 8 
2 42 Fernando, Danushke David Tri TV Heitersheim M1889 2 - - 50:13 - 21:54 2 1 : 1 2 : 0 7 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 33 Haberstroh, Ramona Tri Team Freiburg W1889 1 7:27 1 46:55 1 26:00 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 2 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 1 Clavel, Maurice TNB Malterdingen M2088 1 5:48 1 36:47 1 17:51 2 1 : 0 0 : 2 6 
2 57 Lißmann, Simon WVC-Kasel M2084 2 8:40 6 37:18 2 20:19 3 1:07:17*
3 11 Huber, Michael TNB Malterdingen M2084 3 8:59 7 43:33 5 15:24 1 1 : 0 7 : 5 6 
4 2 Bachmann, Lars TNB Malterdingen M2087 4 7:08 3 40:22 4 21:09 4 1 : 0 8 : 3 9 
5 44 Schäferling, Martin TSV Calw M2088 5 7:25 4 40:15 3 21:59 5 1 : 0 9 : 3 9 
6 126 Börner, Paul SSV Freiburg M2086 6 6:34 2 43:56 6 24:30 7 1 : 1 5 : 0 0 
7 56 Stark, Alexander Wöhrl Team SSV Ulm M2086 7 7:35 5 48:53 9 22:28 6 1 : 1 8 : 5 6 
8 30 Hettich, Michael RSC Riegel M2084 8 9:16 8 46:48 7 26:51 8 1 : 2 2 : 5 5 
9 151 Müller, Andreas ohne M2084 9 12:42 9 48:41 8 32:52 10 1 : 3 4 : 1 5 

10 86 Helde, Alexander ohne M2085 10 16:09 10 57:12 10 28:52 9 1 : 4 2 : 1 3 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 74 Uhlig, Bettina Mengens Triathleten W2087 1 8:19 1 41:35 1 22:34 1 1 : 1 2 : 2 8 
2 108 Stader, Rebecca TUS Teningen W2088 2 8:27 2 49:24 2 27:24 3 1 : 2 5 : 1 5 
3 83 Gauerhof, Lydia ohne W2087 3 10:53 3 50:55 3 26:42 2 1 : 2 8 : 3 0 
4 66 Hoffmann, Viola Fyrfad Maastricht W2086 4 12:06 4 58:15 4 34:08 4 1 : 4 4 : 2 9 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 100 Schmid, Stefan Post SV Tübingen M2581 1 6:30 1 36:45 3 18:16 1 1 : 0 1 : 3 1 
2 102 Schultz, Roman Borener SV M2581 2 7:36 7 36:31 2 18:49 2 1 : 0 2 : 5 6 
3 116 Bürger, Jan SauterCumulusFreiburg M2581 3 8:10 8 35:54 1 20:45 5 1 : 0 4 : 4 9 
4 132 Schwär, Benedikt SV Kirchzarten M2582 4 7:33 6 38:23 4 20:19 3 1:07:15*
5 72 Schalk, Oliver Karlsruher Lemminge M2579 5 6:33 2 41:02 5 21:13 6 1:09:48*
6 10 Hoffmann, Max TNB Malterdingen M2583 6 7:22 4 41:10 6 22:13 8 1 : 1 0 : 4 5 
7 71 Vogel, Valentin Kaiserstuhl Runners M2583 7 8:48 9 42:17 9 20:33 4 1 : 1 1 : 3 8 
8 39 Renard, Gabin Tri Team Freiburg M2580 8 7:09 3 42:14 8 22:45 9 1 : 1 2 : 0 8 
9 8 Görlitz, Florian TNB Malterdingen M2582 9 7:31 5 43:39 10 21:51 7 1 : 1 3 : 0 1 

10 121 Murst, Julian Schlimmer geht`s n M2583 10 9:17 10 41:45 7 24:54 10 1 : 1 5 : 5 6 
11 87 Hirzle, Philipp ohne M2583 11 10:02 11 52:31 12 26:44 11 1 : 2 9 : 1 7 
12 29 Hettich, Marc RSC Riegel M2580 12 11:56 12 48:53 11 29:15 12 1 : 3 0 : 0 4 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 149 Clausen, Josephine Sauter - Cumulus -Freiburg W2583 1 8:07 1 39:00 1 21:44 1 1 : 0 8 : 5 1 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 131 Müller, Jochen SV Kirchzarten M3074 1 7:53 1 37:36 2 19:09 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 8 
2 45 Brengartner, Frank TV Pfaffenweiler M3074 2 8:34 2 37:25 1 19:24 2 1 : 0 5 : 2 3 
3 50 Mader, Manuel TV Pfaffenweiler M3078 3 8:39 5 40:24 3 21:17 3 1 : 1 0 : 2 0 
4 13 Kesselring, Christian TNB Malterdingen M3077 4 - - 48:31 - 24:33 7 1 : 1 3 : 0 4 
5 63 Hofmann, Jan DLRG Hexental M3075 5 9:36 6 41:46 4 23:47 5 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 
6 97 Sebastian, Daniel ohne M3076 6 8:36 3 43:42 6 24:15 6 1 : 1 6 : 3 3 
7 43 Grube , Christian TSV Calw M3076 7 8:38 4 43:21 5 24:58 9 1 : 1 6 : 5 7 
8 105 Beck, Ralf TTC Altdorf M3075 8 11:21 9 45:32 8 22:05 4 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
9 84 Griesbaum, Wolfram ohne M3075 9 10:14 8 45:03 7 24:41 8 1 : 1 9 : 5 8 

10 146 Seydel, Jens TG Stahlseydel M3075 10 13:23 10 52:10 10 25:01 10 1 : 3 0 : 3 4 
11 80 Fleck, Heiko ohne M3078 11 9:45 7 48:23 9 37:13 11 1 : 3 5 : 2 1 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 49 Leipold, Heike TV Pfaffenweiler W3076 1 8:45 2 45:43 2 22:56 1 1 : 1 7 : 2 4 
2 20 Vogel, Miriam TNB Malterdingen W3075 2 8:17 1 45:02 1 26:24 3 1 : 1 9 : 4 3 
3 81 Foerster, Katharina ohne W3074 3 11:35 3 45:54 3 24:31 2 1 : 2 2 : 0 0 
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Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 16 Schunk, Oliver TNB Malterdingen M3571 1 6:59 2 37:15 2 22:22 9 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 
2 22 Wild, Marcus TNB Malterdingen M3569 2 6:31 1 39:52 4 21:04 3 1 : 0 7 : 2 7 
3 122 Bergbach, Roland Sick-Ausdauer M3572 3 8:58 6 36:53 1 22:02 7 1 : 0 7 : 5 3 
4 26 Schneider, Sven TV Riegel M3571 4 7:24 3 39:54 5 22:26 10 1 : 0 9 : 4 4 
5 15 Reichert, Martin TNB Malterdingen M3571 5 7:41 4 39:22 3 23:00 12 1 : 1 0 : 0 3 
6 24 Zipse, Klaus TNB Malterdingen M3569 6 9:19 8 40:19 7 21:24 4 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 
7 69 Flesch, Herbert Kaiserstuhl Runners M3569 7 11:51 18 41:08 8 18:41 1 1 : 1 1 : 4 0 
8 14 Nönninger, Andreas TNB Malterdingen M3569 8 9:38 10 40:12 6 21:53 6 1 : 1 1 : 4 3 
9 68 Enghauser, Harald Kaiserstuhl Runners M3569 9 9:53 12 41:11 9 21:38 5 1 : 1 2 : 4 2 

10 106 Breyer, Ralf Tunibergläufer M3569 10 12:16 19 44:22 11 19:07 2 1 : 1 5 : 4 5 
11 145 Müller, Andrej TG Stahlseydel M3571 11 9:09 7 47:02 13 22:16 8 1 : 1 8 : 2 7 
12 70 Nowak, Stefan Kaiserstuhl Runners M3572 12 10:01 13 43:54 10 25:16 13 1 : 1 9 : 1 1 
13 91 Metzger, Patrick ohne M3569 13 9:30 9 44:24 12 25:30 14 1 : 1 9 : 2 4 
14 38 Nübling, Rüdiger Tri Team Freiburg M3570 14 11:06 15 47:23 14 22:55 11 1 : 2 1 : 2 4 
15 125 Franki, Christoph Sport Weiß Team M3569 15 - - 56:26 - 26:39 17 1 : 2 3 : 0 5 
16 136 Maurer, Jan SV Neptun Umkirch M3571 16 9:43 11 47:51 17 26:15 16 1 : 2 3 : 4 9 
17 75 Arib, Mehdi ohne M3571 17 10:58 14 47:28 16 25:39 15 1 : 2 4 : 0 5 
18 144 Liebold, Dirk TG Stahlseydel M3573 18 8:11 5 48:30 19 27:32 20 1 : 2 4 : 1 3 
19 65 Kreß, Jochen FC Kirnbach M3570 19 11:07 16 47:59 18 27:58 21 1 : 2 7 : 0 4 
20 76 Bienmüller, Michael ohne M3569 20 11:09 17 49:54 20 27:18 19 1 : 2 8 : 2 1 
21 47 Große-Bölting, Jürgen TV Pfaffenweiler M3571 21 14:40 20 47:23 14 26:41 18 1 : 2 8 : 4 4 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 147 Lienemann, Anja TNB Malterdingen W3569 1 7:12 1 39:53 1 22:09 1 1 : 0 9 : 1 4 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 23 Zipf, David TNB Malterdingen M4065 1 6:56 1 38:06 2 19:58 2 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
2 3 Bär, Markus TNB Malterdingen M4065 2 8:44 6 37:40 1 19:48 1 1 : 0 6 : 1 2 
3 46 Gissler, Stefan TV Pfaffenweiler M4066 3 8:35 5 38:26 3 20:36 4 1 : 0 7 : 3 7 
4 51 Mayer, Gernot TV Pfaffenweiler M4067 4 8:06 2 39:27 4 20:10 3 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 
5 9 Höfflin, Frank TNB Malterdingen M4067 5 8:16 4 40:49 5 23:17 6 1 : 1 2 : 2 2 
6 17 Schwer, Uwe TNB Malterdingen M4067 6 10:06 11 41:01 6 21:32 5 1 : 1 2 : 3 9 
7 5 Bürk, Jens TNB Malterdingen M4066 7 8:14 3 42:11 7 26:45 15 1 : 1 7 : 1 0 
8 107 Ortlieb, Robert TUS Münstertal M4066 8 10:04 10 44:10 8 23:32 8 1 : 1 7 : 4 6 
9 61 Oberle , Ralf DLRG Emmendingen M4068 9 9:34 8 44:10 8 24:26 11 1 : 1 8 : 1 0 

10 103 Kleiser, Charlie Borussia MG M4065 10 12:18 18 44:17 10 23:18 7 1 : 1 9 : 5 3 
11 54 Wittmer, Rüdiger TV Wolfenweiler-Sch M4064 11 11:01 15 45:38 11 24:19 10 1 : 2 0 : 5 8 
12 27 Staiger, Jörg TV Riegel M4066 12 10:23 14 47:27 14 23:35 9 1 : 2 1 : 2 5 
13 104 Schauer, Steffen-Lars TSV Wellendingen M4067 13 9:41 9 46:29 13 25:36 13 1 : 2 1 : 4 6 
14 52 Schweizer, Frank TV Pfaffenweiler M4065 14 10:22 13 47:31 15 25:29 12 1 : 2 3 : 2 2 
15 135 Maier, Peter SV Neptun Umkirch M4066 15 11:03 16 52:31 18 25:46 14 1 : 2 9 : 2 0 
16 94 Ruf, Felix ohne M4067 16 12:27 20 46:25 12 30:51 19 1 : 2 9 : 4 3 
17 82 Galanis, Thomas ohne M4068 17 10:17 12 51:16 17 28:15 16 1 : 2 9 : 4 8 
18 134 Walzer, Stefan SV Mundingen M4065 18 12:25 19 51:10 16 30:44 18 1 : 3 4 : 1 9 
19 78 Dvorak, Wolfgang ohne M4064 19 9:01 7 56:47 19 29:39 17 1 : 3 5 : 2 7 
20 127 Balschbach, Andreas SV Ettenheimweiler M4066 20 11:39 17 57:06 20 33:19 21 1 : 4 2 : 0 4 
21 128 Meyer, Werner SV Ettenheimweiler M4065 21 13:26 21 59:47 21 33:05 20 1 : 4 6 : 1 8 
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Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 35 Himmelsbach, Sabine Tri Team Freiburg W4067 1 9:39 1 51:56 1 29:39 1 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 31 Eschle, Volker Tri Team Freiburg M4563 1 7:07 2 39:59 1 22:00 3 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 
2 115 Schneider, Tobias RWL M4561 2 8:42 9 41:32 2 21:08 1 1 : 1 1 : 2 2 
3 142 Fuchs, Jörg TB Freistett M4563 3 7:51 5 42:33 4 22:02 4 1 : 1 2 : 2 6 
4 129 Krüger, Claus SV Kirchzarten M4559 4 6:55 1 41:34 3 24:36 8 1 : 1 3 : 0 5 
5 112 Metzger, Rolf TV Lahr M4560 5 8:22 7 44:13 7 22:42 5 1 : 1 5 : 1 7 
6 55 Wagner, Thomas Wagner Racing M4563 6 10:16 11 44:14 8 21:18 2 1 : 1 5 : 4 8 
7 114 Läufer, Herbert RVC Reute M4561 7 8:21 6 43:25 5 25:58 9 1 : 1 7 : 4 4 
8 37 Kübler, Thomas Tri Team Freiburg M4563 8 7:34 4 43:35 6 26:42 11 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 
9 137 Dr.Rosenberger, Mark SV Waldkirch M4560 9 9:47 10 46:50 10 24:31 6 1 : 2 1 : 0 8 

10 28 Braxmaier, Roland TV Sexau M4559 10 8:29 8 47:39 11 27:10 13 1 : 2 3 : 1 8 
11 110 Degenkolb, Rico TV Endingen M4563 11 10:59 13 50:05 13 24:35 7 1 : 2 5 : 3 9 
12 93 Reichenbach, Hubert ohne M4561 12 10:19 12 48:38 12 27:08 12 1 : 2 6 : 0 5 
13 96 Schuler, Wolfgang ohne M4559 13 12:09 14 50:14 14 26:10 10 1 : 2 8 : 3 3 
14 32 Grüner, Joachim Tri Team Freiburg M4560 14 7:19 3 45:58 9 36:36 15 1 : 2 9 : 5 3 
15 62 Schätzle, Wolfgang DLRG Emmendingen M4561 15 12:47 15 50:45 15 28:14 14 1 : 3 1 : 4 6 
16 77 Bühler, Ralf ohne M4562 16 14:54 16 57:23 16 38:33 16 1 : 5 0 : 5 0 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 133 Temme, Sigrun SV Kirchzarten W4563 1 11:14 1 46:21 1 27:53 1 1 : 2 5 : 2 8 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 119 Serr, Günther SC Lauf M5056 1 7:06 1 41:22 2 20:33 1 1 : 0 9 : 0 1 
2 18 Stader, Klaus TNB Malterdingen M5056 2 7:39 2 40:33 1 23:07 3 1 : 1 1 : 1 9 
3 130 Molz , Christoph SV Kirchzarten M5056 3 8:32 4 41:30 3 22:43 2 1 : 1 2 : 4 5 
4 124 Delitzsch, Roland Sparkasse Offenburg M5058 4 9:11 5 44:13 4 23:56 4 1 : 1 7 : 2 0 
5 60 Leimgruber, Bernd DLRG Emmendingen M5054 5 14:37 6 58:13 5 36:23 5 1 : 4 9 : 1 3 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 120 Serr, Maria SC Lauf W5057 1 10:57 2 48:07 2 23:28 2 1 : 2 2 : 3 2 
2 21 Wendenius Görlitz, Rita TNB Malterdingen W5056 2 11:49 4 47:37 1 23:10 1 1 : 2 2 : 3 6 
3 89 Kromer, Carmen ohne W5058 3 10:12 1 49:39 3 28:38 4 1 : 2 8 : 2 9 
4 139 Österreich, Monika SVB Hüfingen W5058 4 11:12 3 53:57 4 28:36 3 1 : 3 3 : 4 5 
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Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 118 Käshammer, Roland SC Lauf M5552 1 7:42 1 38:18 1 20:09 1 1 : 0 6 : 0 9 
2 138 Österreich, Fritz SVB Hüfingen M5550 2 10:07 2 48:47 2 22:43 2 1 : 2 1 : 3 7 
3 79 Fecker, Rainer ohne M5553 3 12:01 3 49:01 3 26:19 3 1 : 2 7 : 2 1 
4 98 Winter, Carlo ohne M5553 4 13:47 4 52:54 4 26:35 4 1 : 3 3 : 1 6 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 109 Scherzer, Karl TV Eichstetten M6048 1 11:16 1 42:40 1 25:24 1 1 : 1 9 : 2 0 

Hauptlauf  am  08.06.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 113 Steinfels, Werner RSV Teningen M7037 1 14:07 1 59:03 1 29:39 1 1 : 4 2 : 4 9 
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